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ICTEPETBO OCBITU
3_i HayKu YKpaiHu
I *
-32-39
LLitab L3
54-93-47
Mepwwuii  MAHOPWK 1-53 1M
npopek  Oner Mukonaiosuy 72-71-53
Mpopek  KAPMALU 1-52 IEM
3 HIMP Makcum Onerosuy 72-71-52
Mpopek YYAUK 1-28 IABE
3HP Irop IBaHoBMY 72-71-28
Mpopek KYPOBELDb 2-39 IMHT
3 HMNP  Cepriin CepriiioBny 72-47-17
nno BITOUBKNN IHIM
OnekcaHpap Biktopouy  50-88-
89
lomiyHuk  AI1BHNY 1-87 LMo
iekTopa- AHHa fpocnasiBHa 72-71-87
inp.rKy
onosHuin OOBIrAHWNY 1-87 HnT
iHeHep Mukona Onekciiosny  72-71-30
irngy As3BIHYYK 1-06 BYX
Amutpo IBaHoBUY 72-71-06
Ino KICb 50-41-91 HTB

Cartocnas ApocnaBosBuy

CXEMA YMNPAB/IHHA, 3B’A3KY, OMOBIWEHHA | BBAEMOAIT
IBaHO-PPaHKIBCbKOro HalioHaIbHOr0 TeEXHIYHOI0 YHIBEPCUTETY HaTH | rasy

Cnyxoba

6e3nekn Ta

OXOPOHM

54-72-34

POMAHNWWH
Nw6omup IBaHOBKY

SATNY XNAK IBaHHa
borgaHiBHa

MA3YP
Mwupocnas MaBnosuy

OMENIbYEHKO
Banepiit Mpuroposuy

BUNTA3b
Oner KOnilioBuy

FTPUTOPULLNH
OnekcaHap
MwukonalioBuy

NIOTAK
Irop 3iHoBili0BMY

KYNNK

TeTaHa MaBniBHa

nymnoa
PomaH borgaHoBuy

PEKTOP
Ten.54-72-66
2-38
LLitab L3
54-93-47
1-81 Cng3iM3 BOJIOYIM Ninis
72-71-81 BonogumupisHa
1-02 BK UMIJIb ManunHa
72-71-02 fipocnasiBHa
1-86 BMB IBAHEHKO
72-71-86 Banepilii
MukonaiioBuny
1-80 KAHL, CYLWA
72-71-80 MeTpo MukKonaiioBuy
1-82 CK PYPUKEBUWY
72-71-82 OpecT AHfpiiioBuy
2-07 CE TABPUEHKO
50-45-48 OnekcaHap Mpuroposuy
1-85 BIrm 3SAKYTUHCbKNN
72-71-85 IsaH Mocunosny
54-74- HHBAN 3AXAPA
33 Irop fApocnasosuy
50-47-63 PC MACCKA

Irop MukonainoBuy

72-75-35

2-22
50-59-04

1-27
72-71-27

2-25
50-59-69

50-50-52

1-25-96
50-46-82

1-63
72-71-63
1-60

[72-71-62

1-49
72-71-49

YTMPABJ/IIHHA 3
MATAHb HC ,MOB,-
OBOPOHHOI POEOTU
TA OIANBHOCTI
MPABOOXOPOHHUX
OPIrAHIB

53-44-33

EMB KY3b

annHa MuxannisHa

Cb MOPO3
Tal Oner AfgamoBuy

BOnM CIPOLIHCbKUIN
AHaToNiin AHTOHOBUY
Ctya KAYANA
MicT BaneHTnHa CTenaHiBHa
KB CTAHEUbBKNN
AHApiit IropoBny
BI3r KOBBAHIOK
IBaH IBaHOBMY
toC KBACHWNUA
3ner AHgpiioBny
Hasu LITAHBKO
Bigain  Apocnas
Bonognmunposuy
oy, BONYYK

Tapac BacunboBuy

1-35

72-71-35

54-72-
34

1-29

72-71-29

50-59-03

14-213
50-25-07

50-47-62

50-50-62

1-51
72-71-51

72-71-4



